
1 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 595.29

2 Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 583.25

3 Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 580.26

4 Cameron Paterson Wangaratta SBRC 33134 579.21

5 Phillip Deegan Albury 31538 578.26

6 Peter Kelley Albury 30600 578.17

7 Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 577.21

8 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 574.19

9 Trevor Jones Albury 33063 573.23

10 Angus Hill Kyabram SBRC 30220 571.19

1st Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 595.29

2nd Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 583.25

3rd Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 580.26

1st Cameron Paterson Wangaratta SBRC 33134 579.21

2nd Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 577.21

3rd Trevor Jones Albury 33063 573.23

1st Phillip Deegan Albury 31538 578.26

2nd Peter Kelley Albury 30600 578.17

3rd Christopher Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32570 566.16

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 560.13

2nd Dianne Robertson Camberwell TRC 30263 546.09

3rd Mitchel Brady Albury 33064 543.12

1st Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 560.13

2nd

3rd

1st Cameron Paterson Wangaratta SBRC 33134 579.21

2nd Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 560.13

3rd Mitchel Brady Albury 33064 543.12

1st Peter Kelley Albury 30600 578.17

2nd

3rd
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B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 C9 A 98 4 100 4 100 7 100 5 99 5 99 4 596.29

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 C1 A 99 3 98 2 99 2 100 4 99 4 99 3 594.18

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 C8 A 99 6 99 7 98 4 98 4 99 6 98 6 591.33

Bourke Adrian Wangaratta SBRC S 30922 C12 B 98 4 99 3 97 3 100 4 99 2 98 2 591.18

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C2 A 94 97 4 100 5 99 6 95 4 100 4 585.23

Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC J 33134 C6 B 99 4 96 1 97 2 100 6 99 1 94 4 585.18

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 C7 A 98 5 98 2 99 1 97 2 97 5 93 4 582.19

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 C11 C 95 2 95 0 98 3 98 5 95 3 98 6 579.19

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 C5 D 94 3 94 1 99 2 96 1 94 0 97 3 574.10

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC S 30652 C4 B 95 4 90 0 93 2 94 4 94 3 99 2 565.15

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 C3 C 93 0 92 0 89 1 94 1 90 0 91 0 549.02

Bourke Chris ACT S 26905 C10 D 88 2 87 0 92 0 84 1 92 0 90 0 533.03

WANGARATTA 51ST PRIZE MEETING 2nd  AUGUST 2014

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B7 A 98 5 100 4 100 8 98 5 99 4 100 3 595.29

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A10 A 97 6 97 4 97 6 97 3 97 2 98 4 583.25

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A4 A 98 4 96 5 94 3 99 4 96 5 97 5 580.26

Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC J 33134 C5 B 97 6 96 3 100 3 96 4 93 97 5 579.21

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 C7 C 96 3 98 5 95 3 94 4 97 6 98 5 578.26

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 A5 C 95 4 97 3 98 3 98 4 95 1 95 2 578.17

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 A1 B 96 4 97 5 92 2 98 4 94 2 100 4 577.21

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B13 A 97 4 96 3 94 2 95 5 96 2 96 3 574.19

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 C4 B 94 1 98 6 95 2 92 4 96 5 98 5 573.23

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 B5 A 93 2 96 5 97 2 92 2 97 4 96 4 571.19

Bourke Adrian Wangaratta SBRC S 30922 A2 B 96 5 88 2 96 5 95 3 96 3 95 3 566.21

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 C2 C 92 2 93 1 95 2 96 4 96 5 94 2 566.16

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 C13 C 94 2 93 3 96 2 93 4 95 3 92 1 563.15

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B2 D 90 2 93 3 95 3 98 3 91 1 93 1 560.13

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 A7 D 94 2 90 0 89 2 88 2 90 0 95 3 546.09

Brady Mitchel Albury J 33064 C10 D 92 2 89 3 89 3 96 3 85 0 92 1 543.12

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC S 30652 C1 C 87 2 87 1 92 3 90 3 91 2 91 3 538.14

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 B10 D 91 6 85 0 98 0 85 1 84 1 95 3 538.11

Bourke Chris ACT S 26905 B1 D 89 1 88 2 88 0 91 1 87 1 77 0 520.05

WANGARATTA 51ST PRIZE MEETING 3rd  AUGUST 2014

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 A22 B 246 10 247 6 244 11 737.027

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC S 30652 A13 B 244 13 247 12 243 5 734.030

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A23 A 242 7 245 8 245 6 732.021

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 C23 C 239 8 236 5 247 4 722.017

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B13 B 245 8 232 6 229 6 706.020

Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear S 31307 B15 B 239 8 231 2 232 2 702.012

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 B22 B 228 1 239 7 231 7 698.015

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B21 B 220 2 226 4 220 3 666.009

Kennedy John Lilydale SBRC S 33435 B14 D 203 3 226 6 235 3 664.012

Underwood Richard Wangaratta SBRC V 33303 B24 D 222 4 222 3 202 1 646.008

WANGARATTA 51ST ANNUAL PRIZE MEETING   2nd AUGUST 2014

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A18 A 247 7 247 13 248 8 742.028

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC S 30652 A21 B 247 13 247 12 245 9 739.034

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 A15 B 244 9 244 8 242 8 730.025

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 C18 C 242 7 243 4 245 9 730.020

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B15 B 240 10 244 8 243 5 727.023

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B18 B 237 7 240 10 239 8 716.025

Marshall Robert Canberra V 20531 A16 B 239 7 239 5 237 4 715.016

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 B24 C 234 3 238 9 242 12 714.024

Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear S 31307 B21 B 235 5 242 6 236 8 713.019

Kennedy John Lilydale SBRC S 33435 B16 D 225 5 231 6 238 5 694.016

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 C15 D 226 3 212 3 215 2 653.008

Underwood Richard Wangaratta SBRC V 33303 B19 D 11 0 16 0 82 1 109.001

WANGARATTA 51ST ANNUAL PRIZE MEETING   3rd AUGUST 2014

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10



1 Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 1474.049

2 Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 1473.064

3 Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 1467.052

4 Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 1452.037

5 Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 1422.045

6 Suzane Bourke Lake Gillear 31307 1415.031

7 Robert Marshall Canberra 20531 1413.031

8 Phillip Deegan Albury 31538 1393.032

9 John Kennedy Lilydale SBRC 33435 1358.028

10 Richard Underwood Wangaratta SBRC 33303 755.009

1st Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 1474.049

2nd

3rd

1st Rodger Brooks Lancefield SBRC 30652 1473.064

2nd Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 1467.052

3rd Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 1422.045

1st Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 1452.037

2nd

3rd

1st John Kennedy Lilydale SBRC 33435 1358.028

2nd Richard Underwood Wangaratta SBRC 33303 755.009

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 1474.049

2nd Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 1467.052

3rd Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 1452.037

C Grade

WANGARATTA 51ST ANNUAL PRIZE MEETING   2nd AUGUST 2014

Two Day Bench Results

Top Ten

A Grade

B Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Top Junior

Top Veteran



3x20 Match Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A7 A 99 4 98 7 86 1 91 0 95 5 89 2 558.19

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A4 C 97 4 99 6 84 2 83 0 86 2 87 0 536.14

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 A1 C 96 3 95 4 70 1 70 1 89 1 81 0 501.10

WANGARATTA 51ST PRIZE MEETING 3rd  AUGUST 2014

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A7 B 99 94 97 92 93 90 565.00

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A4 A 91 93 97 93 86 93 553.00

Sirianni Zac Wangaratta SBRC J 32988 A13 B 90 90 91 92 94 92 549.00

Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC S 32570 A5 D 85 86 87 90 89 85 522.00

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 A12 C 87 84 89 92 85 84 521.00

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A9 C 89 80 82 82 87 85 505.00

Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC J 33134 A3 D 83 84 86 78 75 83 489.00

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A14 D 77 84 75 79 79 87 481.00

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 A1 D 80 78 70 78 74 79 459.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 A11 E 76 63 65 81 71 68 424.00

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 A2 E 83 62 52 64 67 68 396.00

WANGARATTA 51ST PRIZE MEETING 3rd  AUGUST 2014

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Supported Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 A6 B 91 92 91 95 90 92 551.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 A11 C 86 93 87 94 89 91 540.00

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A8 C 82 84 88 87 86 91 518.00

WANGARATTA 51ST PRIZE MEETING 2nd  AUGUST 2014

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


